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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

155
159
160
161
169

211
310
317
318

340
341
413
414
415

451
452
453
500

503
535
610
632
640

642
645
646
647

648
762
793
801
823

838
839
840
844

869
926
928
930
931

932
934

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

426
2786
785

1161
1165

177
1768
4206
6663

487
355

3174
3242
8192

1597
791

5437
221

173
1819
590
381
194

278
4133
1148
885

3446
927
704
298
350

1382
1769
263

2075

108
330

1249
221
571

195
5225

Skeins

0.2
1.2
0.4
0.5
0.5

0.1
0.8
1.8
2.8

0.3
0.2
1.4
1.4
3.5

0.7
0.4
2.3
0.1

0.1
0.8
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.2
1.8
0.5
0.4

1.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.6
0.8
0.2
0.9

0.1
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.3

0.1
2.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

935
938

3021
3022
3023

3033
3042
3072
3371

3740
3743
3752
3768
3782

3787
3790
3799
3807

3860
3862
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

627
309

2125
419
526

306
866

1756
6478

223
8098
833

1378
183

1135
631

2873
213

201
856

3737

Skeins

0.3
0.2
0.9
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.8
2.7

0.1
3.4
0.4
0.6
0.1

0.5
0.3
1.2
0.1

0.1
0.4
1.6


